
GUNDA NIEMANN-STIRNEMANN HALLE - ERFURT (GER)

21, 22 March 2015

DRAW MEN 500m (2nd Race) - DIVISION A

Sunday, 22 March 2015

Lane Name CountryNrPair World CupFirst Race

Mirko Giacomo NENZIIn 120 153 (22)ITA  35.83
1

Jiaxuan XIE

Ryohei HAGA

In

Out

111

122

82

276

(24)

(11)

CHN

JPN

 35.83

 35.94
2

Keiichiro NAGASHIMA

Jan SMEEKENS

In

Out

123

138

184

435

(18)

(7)

JPN

NED

 35.51

 35.58
3

Nico IHLE

Mika POUTALA

In

Out

116

113

468

172

(5)

(19)

GER

FIN

 35.42

 35.57
4

Ruslan MURASHOV

Artur WAS

In

Out

149

147

415

490

(8)

(4)

RUS

POL

 35.30

 35.53
5

Aleksey YESIN

Yuya OIKAWA

In

Out

151

124

270

157

(12)

(20)

RUS

JPN

 35.30

 35.51
6

Laurent DUBREUIL

Zhong Sheng MU

In

Out

106

109

651

124

(2)

(23)

CAN

CHN

 35.26

 35.48
7

Gerben JORRITSMA

Pim SCHIPPER

In

Out

132

137

225

199

(16)

(17)

NED

NED

 35.25

 35.44
8

Michel MULDER

Espen Aarnes HVAMMEN

In

Out

134

141

440

377

(6)

(9)

NED

NOR

 34.94

 35.34
9

Referee: Daniel CABELDUC (SWE)  /  Starter: Stefan HERRMANN (GER)
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